DATE& TIME

Friday Night: 8:00 PM
Saturday Morning: 9:00 AM Torah
Study, Services 10:00 AM

JCC of LBI Summer 2017 Calendar
For more details on summer programs, please go to the “Activities” tab on our website:
http://www.jccoflbi.org

EVENT&LOCATION
Shabbat Services

DESCRIPTION

All are welcome!

Mondays 12:00 — 1:30 PM
July 10 — August 28 Not 7/31

Lunch & Learn with Rabbi Jay

Lunch will be provided. $5 Donation
For info call the JCC Office at609-492-4090

Mondays
Time and Place to be Announced

Roaming Rabbi

Rabbi Jay will be at various places on the Island to answer questions.

Friday:10:00 am — 12 Noon
June 23— August 25

Class & Discussion with Rabbi
Jay: “A Survey of Jewish Ethics”

Learning and interactive discussion.
Forinfo call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

Saturdays: 9:00 PM
June 17 — Sept 16

Drop-in Havdalah with Rabbi Jay

Informal! No RSVP! Just drop by the JCC
July and August Coffee House — Date to be announced

Sundays: 9:00 AM
June 18 — Sept 17

Daven on the Beach with Rabbi Jay

Daven with Rabbi Jay on 24™ St. Spray Beach

Monday mornings: 10:30 AM
6/19,7/17,8/14,9/11

Book Club in the JCC Library

Info/Helyn: 561-290-9977 helvyn@gmail.com

Mondays, Thursdays & Fridays Zumba For information see Stephanie Case: 609-502-5458
June 22 — Aug 25,9 - 10 AM islandzumba@comcast.net
Wednesdays: 12:30PM-4:00 PM OpenMahJongg Mah Jongg for beginners or experienced players. For more

*Nogame 7/12,7/19,8/9, 9/20, 9/27

information call 609-492-4090

Monday, July 24 & Thursday, August
24 -7:00 PM

Women’s Rosh Chodesh Study
Group

Led by Sheri Horowitz Jay at a private home to be announced

Sunday, June 11
7:00 PM

1st of the 5 Summer Documentary
Film Series

“Body & Soul: An American Bridge”

Wednesday, June 14
10:00 AM - Noon

Sisterhood Kick-Off Meeting and
Brunch

Welcome back for all JCC Sisters

Sunday, June 25

5™ Anniversary Gala

Honoring our founders and builders. Dinner, dancing, raffles.

5:00 PM Reservations required.

Sunday, July 9 2™ of the 5 Summer Documentary | “Broadway Musicals: A Jewish Legacy”

7:00 PM Films

Wednesday, July 12 July Bazaar Jewelry, art, clothing, accessories, food & more! Volunteers
8:00AM—3:00PM needed! 609-492-4090.

Friday, July 14 Shabbat on the Beach 24th Bring beach chairs. No 8PM Service.

6.00PM Streetin Spray Beach Forinformation contact JCCat609-492-4090

Sunday, July 16 Men’s Club Breakfast Presentation by CAMERA (Committee for Accurate Media
9:30 AM Reporting in America)

Wednesday, July 19 Celebration of Life of Luncheon in remembrance of our Matriarch Rosie

12:00 Noon Rosie Starr

Thursday, July20 Mah Jongg Tournament $40 (Early bird by 6/30 $35) Includes lunch. Registration

10:00 AM-4:00PM

required! Forinformationemailkaren_schwing@yahoo.com

Thursday, July 27 Designer Bag New and fun Sisterhood fund raiser.

1:00 PM Bingo

Friday, July 28 Friday Night Presentation by Israel Institute of Technology (Technion)
8:00 PM Service

Sunday, July 30 Three Sopranos Tickets - Gen. Admission: $45; Premium Seating: $60. Early
7:00 PM Concert bird and packages available

Sunday, August 6 Poetry Presentation: “Hebrew Poet Richard Morgan shares readings from his 4™ book of
11:00 PM Lessons” poetry. Refreshments



mailto:islandzumba@comcast.net
mailto:karen_schwing@yahoo.com

Wednesday, August 9
8:00AM—3:00PM

AugustBazaar

Jewelry, art, clothing, accessories, food & more! Volunteers
needed by JCC & Sisterhood.

Friday, August 11
6:00 PM Dinner/Service 8:00 PM

Sisterhood Shabbat & Dinner

Dinner & entertaining Shabbat service by the Sisterhood.
Reservations required for dinner.

Sunday, August 13

Annual Congregation Meeting

Election of Officers and some Board members

10:00 AM w/Election Coffee and nosh at 9:30 AM

Friday, August 18 Shabbat on the Beach — Loveladies | Bringbeach chairs. No 8PM Service.

6:.00PM just south of St. Clare Church Forinformation contact JCCat609-492-4090

Sunday, August 20 3" of the 5 Summer Documentary |“There Are Jews Here” The film documents the JCC acquisition
7:00 PM Films of Torahs from Latrobe PA.

Tuesday, August 22 Sisterhood Wrap-up Meeting Review of the summer programs.

10:00 AM

Saturday, August 26 — 8:15 PM
Sunday, August 27 —4:00 PM

Bart Shatto Concert — “Back to
Broadway: Heroes, Villains &
Dreamers”

Tickets - Gen. Admission: $45; Premium Seating: $70. Early bird
and packages available

Sunday, September 10

4" of the 5 Summer Documentary

“Jerry Lewis: The Man Behind the Clown”

7:00 PM Films

Sunday, September 17 Men’s Club Breakfast Program to be announced. Future meetings: October 15 and
10:00 AM November 19 @9:00 AM

Sunday, October 1 5" of the 5 Summer Documentary | “Monsieur Mayonnaise”

7:00 PM Films

HIGH HOLIDAYS
2017

Saturday, September 16 7:30 PM

Selichot

For more information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

Wednesday, September 20:7:30PM

RoshHashanah EveningService

For more information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

Thursday, September 21:9:00AM

1st Day Rosh Hashanah

For more information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

Thursday September 21: 7:30 PM

Rosh Hashanah Evening Service

For more information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

Friday, September 22: 9:00 AM 2nd Day Rosh Hashanah Formore information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090
Friday, September 29: 6:00PM Kol Nidre Formore information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090
Saturday, September 30: 9:00AM Yom Kippur Formore information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

Saturday, September 30:4:45PM

Mincha, Ma’ariv & Ne’ilah

For more information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

Saturday, September 30
Approx. 7:15PM

Break-the-fast at the Center

Forreservations call the JCC Office at609-492-4090

FALL HOLIDAYS

2017
Wednesday, Oct. 4:7:30PM Erev Succoth Forinformation call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090
Thursday, Oct.5:9:30 AM 18t DaySuccoth For information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090
Friday, Oct.6:9:30AM 2N0d DaySuccoth Forinformation call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

Thursday, Oct, 12:9:30 AM

Shemini Atzeret
Yizkor will be recited

For information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

Thursday, October 12,6:00PM

Simchas Torah

For information call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

Friday, Oct 13:9:30 AM

Simchas Torah

Forinformation call the JCC Office at 609-492-4090

JCC OF LBI

2411 LONG BEACH BLVD.
SPRAY BEACH, NJ 08008

609-492-4090 * jccoflbi@gmail.com *www.jccoflbi.org
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